Provided By Bridgend Bus Station @ stagecoach

From 1st September 2024

C 404 Pontypridd - Royal Glamorgan Hospital - Talbot Green - Bridgend

Monday to Friday

Pontypridd Bus Station Std 10 0605 0650 0710 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1625 1730
Pencoedcae Queen's Head 0613 0659 0720 0827 0927 1027 M27 1227 1327 1429 1529 1637 1740
Beddau Square 0619 0704 0727 0834 0934 1033 1133 1233 1333 1435 1535 1643 1747
Ynysmaerdy Royal Glamorgan Hospital 0629 0715 0739 0846 0946 1044 1144 1244 1344 1446 1546 1654 1757
Talbot Green Bus Station Stand B 0633 0719 0744 0851 0951 1048 1148 1248 1348 1453 1553 1701 1802
Talbot Green Y Pant School 0638 0749 0856 0956 1053 1153 1253 1353 1501 1601 1709
Llanharry The Bear Inn 0645 0756 0903 1003 1100 1200 1300 1400 1508 1608 1716
Llanharan Carmel Baptist Church 0650 0802 0909 1009 1106 1205 1305 1406 1513 1613 1721
Llanharan War Memorial 0651 0803 0910 1010 1106 1206 1306 1406 1514 1614 1722
Pencoed War Memorial 0701 0813 0920 1020 1115 1215 1315 1415 1524 1624 1732
Brackla Mid Glamorgan Crematorium 0710 0822 0929 1029 1124 1224 1324 1424 1533 1633 1741
Bridgend Bus Station 0721 0835 0942 1042 1137 1237 1337 1437 1547 1647 1755
Saturday

Pontypridd Bus Station Std 10 0620 0653 0717 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1625 1733
Pencoedcae Queen's Head 0629 0702 0726 0826 0927 1027 M27 1227 1327 1427 1528 1636 1744
Beddau Square 0635 0707 0732 0832 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1535 1643 1750
Ynysmaerdy Royal Glamorgan Hospital 0645 0718 0742 0842 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1546 1654 1800
Talbot Green Bus Station Stand B 0649 0722 0746 0846 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1551 1659 1806
Talbot Green Y Pant School 0653 0750 0850 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1556 1704
Llanharry The Bear Inn 0659 0756 0856 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1602 1710
Llanharan Carmel Baptist Church 0704 0801 0901 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1608 1716
Llanharan War Memorial 0705 0802 0902 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1609 1717
Pencoed War Memorial 0715 0812 0912 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1618 1726
Brackla Mid Glamorgan Crematorium 0724 0821 0921 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1627 1735
Bridgend Bus Station 0735 0832 0932 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1745

Sundays & Bank Holidays

Pontypridd Bus Station Std 10

Pencoedcae Queen's Head

Beddau Square

Ynysmaerdy Royal Glamorgan Hospital 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920

Talbot Green Bus Station Stand B 123 1325 1524 1723 1923
Talbot Green Y Pant School 1128 1330 1529 1728 1927
Llanharry The Bear Inn 1135 1337 1535 1733 1933
Llanharan Carmel Baptist Church 1140 1341 1540 1737 1937
Llanharan War Memorial 141 1342 1541 1738 1938
Pencoed War Memorial 1151 1351 1549 1747 1946
Brackla Mid Glamorgan Crematorium 1200 1400 1557 1754 1953
Bridgend Bus Station 1210 1409 1606 1803 2001

X @Stagecoachwales



@Stagecoach

From 1st September 2024

C 404 Bridgend - Talbot Green - Royal Glamorgan Hospital - Pontypridd

Monday to Friday

SCH

Bridgend Bus Station Stand 8 0727 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1442 1547 1647 1800
Brackla Mid Glamorgan Crematorium 0737 0857 0958 1059 1159 1258 1358 1454 1600 1658 1810
Pencoed War Memorial 0747 0906 1006 1108 1208 1308 1407 1505 1609 1708 1819
Llanharan War Memorial 0758 0916 1016 1117 1218 1318 1417 1517 1620 1718 1828
Llanharan Carmel Baptist Church 0759 0759 0917 1017 1118 1219 1319 1418 1518 1621 1719 1829
Llanharry The Bear Inn 0804 0804 0922 1023 1124 1224 1324 1423 1523 1626 1724 1834
Talbot Green Y Pant School 0811 0811 0928 1029 1130 1231 1330 1430 1534 1632 1730 1840
Talbot Green Bus Stn Std D 0722 0816 0933 1035 1135 1236 1336 1435 1539 1638 1735 1812 1845
Ynysmaerdy Royal Glamorgan Hospital 0725 0820 0937 1038 1139 1240 1339 1439 1543 1643 1739 1816 1848
Beddau Liwyncrwn Road 0737 0831 0947 1048 1150 1250 1350 1449 1555 1655 1749 1826 1858
Pencoedcae Queen's Head 0744 0837 0953 1054 1156 1256 1356 1455 1601 1701 1755 1831 1904
Pontypridd Bus Station Std 6 0756 0850 1004 1107 1208 1308 1407 1507 1620 1719 1805 1840 1913
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 8 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1753
Brackla Mid Glamorgan Crematorium 0757 0857 0958 1058 1158 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1803
Pencoed War Memorial 0805 0905 1006 1106 1206 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1811
Llanharan War Memorial 0816 0916 1017 1117 1217 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1822
Llanharan Carmel Baptist Church 0817 0917 1018 1118 1218 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1823
Llanharry The Bear Inn 0822 0922 1023 1123 1223 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1828

Talbot Green Y Pant School 0828 0928 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1834

Talbot Green Bus Stn Std D 0722 0833 0933 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1812 1839
Ynysmaerdy Royal Glamorgan Hospital 0725 0836 0936 1038 1138 1238 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1815 1842
Beddau Liwyncrwn Road 0736 0847 0947 1052 1152 1252 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1825 1853
Pencoedcae Queen's Head 0741 0853 0953 1058 1158 1258 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1831 1859
Pontypridd Bus Station Std 6 0751 0903 1003 1113 1213 1313 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1840 1909

Sundays & Bank Holidays

Bridgend Bus Station Stand 8 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815
Brackla Mid Glamorgan Crematorium 1024 1224 1425 1624 1823
Pencoed War Memorial 1032 1232 1433 1632 1831
Llanharan War Memorial 1041 1240 1441 1640 1840
Llanharan Carmel Baptist Church 1042 1241 1442 1641 1841
Llanharry The Bear Inn 1046 1246 1447 1646 1845
Talbot Green Y Pant School 1052 1251 1453 1652 1850
Talbot Green Bus Stn Std D 1056 1256 1458 1656 1854

Ynysmaerdy Royal Glamorgan Hospital 1059 1258 1501 1657 1857
Beddau Liwyncrwn Road

Pencoedcae Queen’s Head

Pontypridd Bus Station Std 6

Notes
SCH. School Days Only

X @Stagecoachwales



Monday to Friday - 404 - Talbot Green (Bus Station) - Bridgend Bus Station

Royal Glamorgan Hospital
Bus Station
Talbot Green (Stand B)

Cwrt Bethel
Pontyclun

The Bear Inn
Llanharry

War Memorial
Llanharan

Eagle Hotel
Brynna

Monument
Pencoed

White Horse
Coychurch

Mid Glamorgan Crematorium
Ger-y-Coed
Brackla

Bus Station
Bridgend

Timetable notes &

Monday to Friday - 404 - Bridgend

Bus Station
Bridgend

Hunters Ridge
Brackla

Mid Glamorgan Crematorium
White Horse
Coychurch

Monument
Pencoed

Eagle Hotel
Brynna

War Memorial
Llanharan

The Bear Inn
Llanharry

Cwrt Bethel
Pontyclun

Bus Station
Talbot Green (Stand D)

Royal Glamorgan Hospital

Timetable

https://portal.adventuretravel.cymru/timetable/service/404/NADT/404/live/all?print=true

notes O

18:10

18:17

18:24

18:31

18:33

18:41

18:47

18:49

18:50

19:00

Bus Station - Talbot Green Bus Station

19:35

19:45

19:46

19:49

19:56

20:02

20:05

20:11

20:14

20:24

20:30

20:35

20:40

20:47

20:54

21:.01

21:.03

21:11

21:17

21:19

21:20

21:30

21:35

21:45

21:46

21:49

21:56

22:02

22:05

22:11

22:14

22:24

22:30

22:35

22:40

22:47

22:54

23:.01

23:03

23:11

23:17

23:19

23:20

23:30

23:35

23:45

23:46

23:49

23:56

00:02

00:05

00:11

00:14

00:24

24/11/2024, 17:43
Page 1 of 2



Saturday - 404 - Talbot Green (Bus Station) - Bridgend Bus Station

Royal Glamorgan Hospital - 20:35
Bus Station 18:10 20:40
Talbot Green (Stand B)

Cwrt Bethel 18:17 20:47
Pontyclun

The Bear Inn 18:24 20:54
Llanharry

War Memorial 18:31 21:01
Llanharan

Eagle Hotel 18:33 21:03
Brynna

Monument 18:41 21:11
Pencoed

White Horse 18:47 21:17
Coychurch

Mid Glamorgan Crematorium 18:49 21:19
Ger-y-Coed 18:50 21:20
Brackla

BL.IS Station 19:00 21:30
Bridgend

Timetable notes &

Saturday - 404 - Bridgend Bus Station - Talbot Green Bus Station

Bus Station 19:35 21:35
Bridgend ’ .
Hunters Ridge 19:45 21:45
Brackla ’ .
Mid Glamorgan Crematorium 19:46 21:46
White Horse 19:49 21:49
Coychurch ’ .
Monument 19:56 21:56
Pencoed ’ .
Eagle Hotel 20:02 22:02
Brynna

War Memorial 20:05 22:05
Llanharan

The Bear Inn 20:11 22:11
Llanharry

Cwrt Bethel 20:14 22:14
Pontyclun

Bus Station 20:24 22:24
Talbot Green (Stand D)

Royal Glamorgan Hospital 20:30 22:30

Timetable notes &

Generated on 02/09/2024 15:13

https://portal.adventuretravel.cymru/timetable/service/404/NADT/404/live/all?print=true

22:35

22:40

22:47

22:54

23:.01

23:03

23:11

23:17

23:19

23:20

23:30

23:35

23:45

23:46

23:49

23:56

00:02

00:05

00:11

00:14

00:24

24/11/2024, 17:43
Page 2 of 2





